Created 14.09.2006
L1263
LA50QS 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@biagmbh.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.

Subject to change without notice.
LA50QS Semiconductor Fuses
500 VAC • Very Fast Acting • 35 – 1200 Amperes
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
Mounting
Type
Maximum
Clearing I2t @500
VAC (A2S x 103)
Watts Loss
@ Rated
Current (W)
35 LA50QS35-4 4 0.56 6
40 LA50QS40-4 4 0.69 7
50 LA50QS50-4 4 1.1 8
60 LA50QS60-4 4 1.8 10
70 LA50QS70-4 4 1.9 12
80 LA50QS80-4 4 2.6 14
90 LA50QS90-4 4 3.6 15
100 LA50QS100-4 4 4.4 17
125 LA50QS125-4 4 5.6 21
150 LA50QS150-4 4 9 25
175 LA50QS175-4 4 15 29
200 LA50QS200-4 4 20 33
225 LA50QS225-4 4 25 37
Catalog Numbers & Technical Data
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
Mounting
Type
Maximum
Clearing I2t @500
VAC (A2S x 103)
Watts Loss
@ Rated
Current (W)
250 LA50QS250-4 4 29 41
300 LA50QS300-4 4 55 49
350 LA50QS350-4 4 88 57
400 LA50QS400-4 4 98 65
450 LA50QS450-4 4 130 69
500 LA50QS500-4 4 160 77
600 LA50QS600-4 4 220 92
700 LA50QS700-4 4 270 110
800 LA50QS800-4 4 360 130
900 LA50QS900-4 4 500 140
1000 LA50QS1000-4 4 560 160
1200 LA50QS1200-4 4 930 175
Dimensions
 Dimensions for reference only.
Amperes
Mount.